
Nursery/Exhibitor Website Range Location Mail Order Local Delivery

Arthur and Strange www.arthurandstrange.co.uk

Topiary, Tripod Ladders, Garden Tools, 

Sundries and Cards SOMERSET Yes No

Avondale Nursery www.avondalenursery.co.uk

Rare and Unusual Perennials, including 

extensive collections of Geum, 

Geranium, Crocosmia, Agapanthus, 

Sanguisorba, Eryngium  and Helenium

COVENTRY, WEST 

MIDLANDS No Yes

Beltane Forge www.beltaneforge.com

Designer and maker of bespoke 

specialist metalwork. GLOUCESTERSHIRE Yes Yes

Blooming Wild Nursery www.bloomingwild.co.uk

Hardy herbaceous perennials and 

grasses SOMERSET No Yes

Butterfly  Cottage Garden Plants www.butterflycottageplants.co.uk

Choice perennials with a focus on those 

for bees and butterflies HAMPSHIRE Yes Yes

Charleshurst Farm Nursery www.charleshurstplants.co.uk

Shrubs,small trees and herbaceous 

plants,specialising in some more rarely 

offered genera and species WEST SUSSEX Yes Yes

Cotswold Garden Flowers www.cgf.net

Huge selecyion of choice and unusual 

plants WORCESTERSHIRE Yes No

Edulis www.edulis.co.uk

Edibles, ferns and shade loving 

perennials BERKSHIRE Yes No

Exotic Earth Plants www.exoticearthplants.co.uk

Brugmansia (Angel Trumpets) & other 

subtropical plants suitable for the UK 

climate DEVON Yes No

Five Two www.fivetwo.co.uk Original garden sculpture HAMPSHIRE Yes No

Gabriella Knight www.gabriellaknight.co.uk Vintage gardenalia WILTSHIRE Yes Yes

Gardener's Delight Nursery www.onlineperennials.co.uk Wide range of perennials NORTH DEVON Yes Yes

Green's Leaves www.greensleavesnursery.co.uk

Nursery specialisng in hardy southern 

hemisphere plants, scented leaves & 

flowers and interesting foliage. GLOUCESTERSHIRE No Yes

Heartsease Plants www.facebook.com/heartseaseplantsnursery/

Herbaceous perennials and bulbs, 

especially shade tolerant plants. 

Devotee of Galanthus  (Snowdrops), 

Helleborus , Hepatica  and Epimedium . CEREDIGION Yes No

Hillview Hardy Plants www.hillviewhardyplants.com

Canna , Acanthus , Auriculas, South 

African plants and many more SHROPSHIRE Yes No

Home Farm Plants www.homefarmplants.com

Small nursery specialising in Elatum 

Delphiniums and other perennials HERTFORDSHIRE No Yes

Ian and Teresa Moss hardyandunusualplants.wordpress.com

Choice and Unusual Salvia ; over 180 

varieties SOMERSET No Yes

Ireley Hardy Plant Nursery www.ireleynursery.co.uk

Wide range of cottage garden plants as 

well as climbers, shrubs and herbaceous 

perennials. GLOUCESTERSHIRE No Yes
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Jurassicplants  Nurseries www.jurassicplants.co.uk

Hard to find woody edible species, 

ornamental fruits (mainly from the Far 

East) and Autumn and Winter value 

plants. Unusual bonsai starters and 

winter hardy cacti. DENBIGHSHIRE Yes No

Llangunville Farm Nursery www.carrobgrowers.co.uk

Dependable varieties of woodland 

shrubs and plants, some more unusual, 

as well as a wide selection of roses and 

Itoh peonies. MONMOUTHSHIRE No Yes

Long Acre Plants www.plantsforshade.co.uk

A wide range of woodland perennials 

and ferns, many unusual. SOMERSET Yes No

Lovegroves Nursery www.plants-paradise.co.uk Rare and unusual trees and shrubs GLOUCESTERSHIRE Yes No

Lyneal Mill Nurseries www.lynealmillnursery.co.uk

Wide range of interesting and unusual 

perennials SHROPSHIRE Yes Yes

Marcus Dancer www.clematisplants.co.uk

Selection of choice/rare and unusual 

shrubs together with a comprehensive 

selection of  clematis and climbers. HAMPSHIRE Yes No

Millwood Plants www.millwoodplants.com

Unusual cottage garden herbaceous 

perennials, specialising in plants for 

shade. NORTH DEVON No Yes

Mrs. Mitchell's Kitchen and Garden www.mrsmitchellskitchenandgarden.co.uk

Cottage garden perennials, especially 

Phlox, Aster, Geranium, 

Chrysanthemum  and Paeonia HAMPSHIRE No Yes

Peake Perennials www.peakeperennials.co.uk

Tall and unusual herbaceous perennials 

and ornamental grasses DORSET Yes Yes

Penmere Plants www.penmereplants.com Hardy, tender and species fuchsias CHESHIRE No Yes

Piecemeal Plants www.piecemealplants.co.uk

Wide range of quality, hardy herbaceous 

perennials. Many unusual varieties as 

well as cottage garden favourites. 

Selection of flowering bulbs, half-hardy 

and tender plants. LEICESTERSHIRE No Yes

Pineview Plants www.pineviewplants.co.uk/

Excellent range of rare and unusual 

perennials, including a great range of 

plants for shade KENT Yes Yes

Plantbase www.plantbase.co.uk

Family run nursery growing all of our 

1,600 varieties of plants ourselves. We 

mainly grow species but we have trees 

,climbers, perennials, alpines 

and grasses including many varieties not 

grown by any other nursery in the 

country EAST SUSSEX Yes No

Plantwild www.plantwild.co.uk British native wildflowers NORTHAMPTONSHIRE Yes No

Roseland House Nursery www.roselandhouse.co.uk

Rare and unusual climbers, including 

national collections of Clematis viticella 

and Lapageria rosea CORNWALL Yes No
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Shire Plants www.shireplants.co.uk

Perennials, including collections of viola 

and old-fashioned pinks BUCKINGHAMSHIRE Yes No

Special Plants www.specialplants.net

Unusual plants and seeds. Hardy and 

tender, annual, biennial and perennial. WILTSHIRE Yes No

The Cottage Herbery www.thecottageherbery.co.uk

Naturally Grown, peat-free herbs, 

unusual edibles, aromatics and herb 

relatives. WORCESTERSHIRE No Yes

The Edible Garden Nursery theediblegardennursery.co.uk/

Edible garden plants grown without 

peat, heat, chemicals or pesticides. DEVON Yes No

The Gobbett Nursery www.thegobbettnursery.co.uk

Shrubs, climbers, perennials & ferns, 

specialising in Syringa , Cornus , 

Dierama  and Pacific Coast Iris WORCESTERSHIRE Yes Yes

The Lavender Garden www.TheLavenderG.co.uk

Lavender & Buddleja Specialists, Plants 

to attract Butterflies, Herbs GLOUCESTERSHIRE Yes No

The Plant Specialist www.theplantspecialist.co.uk

Herbaceous perennials and ornamental 

grasses BUCKINGHAMSHIRE No Yes

Tortworth Plants www.tortworthplants.co.uk

 Unusual alpines and herbaceous 

perennials, and a good selection of 

classic favourite garden plants GLOUCESTERSHIRE Yes Yes

Whinwhistle Nursery & Cutting Garden www.whinwhistle.co.uk

Annuals, perennials, succulents, herbs, 

vegetables HAMPSHIRE Yes Yes

Wildegoose Nursery www.wildegoosenursery.co.uk

Perennials violas, plus a huge selection 

of choice perennials SHROPSHIRE Yes Yes

Wivey Carnivorous www.wiveycarnivorous.com

Carnivorous plants, mainly Nepenthes , 

Sarracenia  and Dionaea SOMERSET Yes No

Wykeham Gardens Plant Center www.wykehamgardens.com

Unusual herbaceous perennials plus a 

good range of plants for shade WORCESTERSHIRE No Yes
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